
  

                        

       K. D. PAWAR SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
                     AANGEWADA, NAGPUR ROAD, SAONER DIST- NAGPUR-441107 
                       (Recognized by N.C.T.E. & R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur) 
                                                         Mob. No. 9822697899 

N.C.T.E. Code: APW03501/1234513                                     RTM Nagpur University College Code: 348 
                                                                                                                   

Ref: NAAC 2024/EP/Cr-1.1    Date-07/05/2024 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criteria: 1.1   Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 

Findings of DVV Provide appropriate document duly certified by competent authorities 

Response/ 
Clarification 
 

1. Certified students list year wise indicating students on campus is 
attached (Appendix I) 
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                                             Student List Five Years 
 

Year Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number 

2018-19 
2018-19 AISHWARYA HANSARAJ BHOGE 2015016602367564 

2018-19 ASHWINI SURESH BRAMHANWADE 2015016602038445 

2018-19 ASHWINI VYANKAT WAGHMARE 20194036501413 

2018-19 BHAVIKA SURESH KALE 2015016602595856 

2018-19 BHAVIKARANI NARESH BASUTIYA 2015016602595752 

2018-19 BRAJESH KUMAR SO RAMGATI PASWAN A6/389 

2018-19 DARSHNA LAKSHMANLAL DHOK 2015016601278603 

2018-19 DHANASHRI WAMANRAO WAHEKAR 20194036502330 

2018-19 GAURISHANKAR NARAYAN DHOBLE 2014016600489126 

2018-19 GAUTAMI BALAJI GOLAIT 2015016601279297 

2018-19 GEETAKUMARI SAMBHU CHOUDHARY 20175025303918 

2018-19 HARSHA RATNAKAR CHARPE 2014016600556737 

2018-19 HINA KHAN RAFIKUDDIN  KHAN 20194036501414 

2018-19 HOMESH NAMDEO CHOPDE 2011016601445847 

2018-19 JAYA WASUDEO DURUGWAR A6/382 

2018-19 JAYSHREE BHIMRAO YELMULE 2014016600267191 

2018-19 JEEYA MUNNAJI MESHRAM 2015016601279227 

2018-19 JYOTSANA RAJENDRA KHURSANGE 2012016600357365 

2018-19 KAJAL GOPICHAND SAHARE 2015016600251436 

2018-19 KANCHAN KISAN MORANDE 2015016602038437 

2018-19 KANCHANMALA RAMBHAU UMATE 2015016600772442 

2018-19 KARISHMA BABARAO THAKRE 20194036501415 

2018-19 KARISHMA MANOHAR MANKAR 2015016602595791 

2018-19 KAVITA VASANTA ASATKAR 2014016600420795 

2018-19 KAVITA VISHNUJI DHURDE 2015016602600964 

2018-19 KOMAL RAMKRUSHNA WANKHEDE 2015016601565424 

2018-19 LAKHANKUMAR RAMDAS NAITAM 201710025400927 

2018-19 LEENA  BHAGAWAN  SHENDRE 2014016602356713 

2018-19 MADHUKAR MITRALAL PUN D/20386 

2018-19 MALA ASHOK GULWASKAR 2012016600333026 

2018-19 MAYURI BABANRAO KELKAR 2015016600505643 

2018-19 NEHA BABULAL SHRIBANDHU 20194036501416 

2018-19 NIKITA MANOHAR GHATE 2015016602546365 

2018-19 NISHIGANDHA AJAYRAO DURAGKAR 2015016602596175 

2018-19 POOJA MURLIDHAR KHATIK 20130166600076484 

2018-19 POONAM  CHHOTELAL PATEL 2015016602596426 
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2018-19 POONAM BABUNANDAN YADAV 2015016600585982 

2018-19 POONAM DHONDBA WARKHADE 20194036501417 

2018-19 PRANALI ARUN PATIL 2012016600801444 

2018-19 PRANALI INDRAJIT GHYAR 2015016601577843 

2018-19 PRATIKSHA ANILRAO JUMDE 20194036501418 

2018-19 PRIYANKA KUMARI D/O RAJENDRA 
PASWAN A6/371 

2018-19 PUJA ASHOKRAO CHILORKAR 2015016602513302 

2018-19 SAMIKSHA ISHWAR BORIKAR 2015016600767603 

2018-19 SONALI INDRAJIT GHYAR 2012016600269922 

2018-19 SWATI MORESHWAR DESHBHRATAR 20173030812512 

2018-19 SWETA ANIL MENDHE 2015016602595767 

2018-19 YASHODHARA CHANDRAPAL  RAUT 2015016600052693 

2018-19 YOGITA VIDYANAND SURJUSE 2015016602749691 

2018-19 AMRAPALI VINAYAK GAJBHIYE A5/1501 

2018-19 ANAMIKA  MAROTI MANKAR 2015016602772450 

2018-19 ANJUSHA LOKMAN WASE 2015016602546261 

2018-19 ANKITA BAPURAOJI MASKE 2015016602546292 

2018-19 APARNA BHALCHANDRA KATHALE 2011016600316294 

2018-19 ARJUN PARAN BANARASE 20184036534973 

2018-19 ARUNA VITTHAL BHAKTE 20184036534964 

2018-19 ASHA PREMLAL BISEN 20184036534965 

2018-19 ASHISH LOKMAN WASE A/27195 

2018-19 BHAVIKA SUMUKH LAKHANI NU/99/19797 

2018-19 CHANDRASHEKHAR CHIRKUT PEJE 20184036534976 

2018-19 DIKSHA SURESHRAO DAFARE 2014016600184806 

2018-19 DINESH MANDHAR SOMKUNWAR 20184036534974 

2018-19 FARIN PIRMOHAMMAD SHEIKH 2012016600332785 

2018-19 HARSHA DHYANESHWAR MOWADE 2012016600794001 

2018-19 KANCHAN CHAKRADHARJI BOREKAR 2015016601318235 

2018-19 KAVITA LILADHAR THAKARE 2015016602595961 

2018-19 MAMTA GAJANAN SHENDE 20184036534966 

2018-19 MANGALA BHAGWAT BHAKNE 2011016600583561 

2018-19 NITU DEVILAL FADKADE A10/143 

2018-19 PRAGATI RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 20184036534969 

2018-19 PRAYANKA BHAURAO NASRE A10/1473 

2018-19 PRITI  PRABHAKAR WANKHEDE 20184036534971 

2018-19 PRITI GOPAL SHENDE 20184036534970 

2018-19 PRIYANKA RAMESHRAO SABLE 2011016600583545 

2018-19 PUSHPA DILIPRAO WANKHEDE 2014016600311884 

2018-19 RASIKA SURESH DANI 2015016602487086 

2018-19 REETU DEVILAL PAWAR 2014016600311764 

2018-19 RESHAMA DOMAJI BHINGARE NU/99/22056 
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2018-19 ROSHANI SHANKAR DOLASE 20184036534972 

2018-19 RUMAJI PANDHARI PINGE 20100016600366733 

2018-19 RUPALI KASHIRAO DHOTE A9/30471 

2018-19 RUPESH PRABHAKAR KOHALE NU/A5/5926 

2018-19 SHITAL MADHUKAR DHENGRE 2011016600322027 

2018-19 SHUBHANGI NARAYAN NAGDAWANE A5/5993 

2018-19 TRUPTI MOTIRAM KHARAT 2014016601059912 

2018-19 UJJWALA MAHADEV OGALE 2014016600184822 

2018-19 UJWALA GANPATRAO MOWADE 2015016602529394 

2018-19 UMESH PRAKASH KUMERIYA 20184036534975 

2018-19 USHA TUKARAM NANDANWAR 2014016600060784 

2018-19 VAISHALI JANARDAN BHUTMARE 2015016602596306 

2018-19 VRUSHALI ASHOKRAO DAWARE 2015016600803357 

2018-19 VRUSHALI CHANDRASHEKHAR BOBADE 2015016602595976 

2018-19 YOGINI RAMESH MOHATKAR 2015016602596337 
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2019-20 
2019-20 AMIT KUMAR S/O VIJAY KUMAR 20204034802951 

2019-20 ANKITA CHANDRABHUSHAN NICHAT 2011016600821950 

2019-20 ANKITA LILADHAR THAKARE 2015016602456050 

2019-20 APURVA DILIP JUNANKAR 20204034802083 

2019-20 ASHWINI DILIP BORKUTE 2015016602367530 

2019-20 ASHWINI PRAKASH GURKARI 2015016602455800 

2019-20 BHAGYASHREE VIJAY MAYKARKAR 2015016602455610 

2019-20 DEVIDAS GOPAL BHUTE 20204034802094 

2019-20 DIKSHA BABARAOJI KAPSE 2015016602487070 

2019-20 DIKSHA MEGHRAJ BHAISARE 2015016602455880 

2019-20 DIVYANI DILIP JUNANKAR 20204034802084 

2019-20 DURGESH RAMESHRAO BHURASE 2012016600332060 

2019-20 EKTA PURUSHOTTAM CHANDURKAR 2015016602437830 

2019-20 GITA GOPALRAO BHAGAT 20204034802085 

2019-20 KAVITA UMAKANT GHORMARE 201501660246014 

2019-20 KIRAN RADHESHYAM HANWATKAR 2015016602456060 

2019-20 KUNDA PRABHAKAR THAKRE 2015016600584140 

2019-20 MAYURI GANPATRAO TOMPE 20204034802086 

2019-20 NILIMA PRABHAKAR WADHI 2015016602455770 

2019-20 NISHA NANDLAL GUPTA 2015016601278720 

2019-20 NITA PURUSHOTTAM BONDRE A6/2700 

2019-20 PALLAVI DADARAO GAIDHANE 2015016602455740 

2019-20 POOJA HARIKRUSHNA BHUSARI 2014016600701050 

2019-20 POOJATEJRAO SHINDE 20204034802087 

2019-20 PORNIMA PRADIP HANWATKAR 2015016602478550 

2019-20 PRACHI YOGIRAJ BHAGAT 20173033202401 

2019-20 PRAGATI GAJANAN SINGH SOLANKI 20204034802088 

2019-20 PRANALI CHINTAMAN CHORKAR 2015016602478520 

2019-20 PRANALI RAJENDRA GULANDE 2015016602437750 

2019-20 PUSHPA RAJKUMAR YADAV 2015016600228400 

2019-20 RIYA PRAMOD RAI 2015016602438430 

2019-20 ROHINI KHUSHAL BURHAN 2015016600784530 

2019-20 ROSHANI PANDURANG KAKDE 2015016602438260 

2019-20 RUKSAR BANO JAMAL HASAN SIDDIQUI 2011016600023340 

2019-20 SAVITA RAMESH KECHE A10/897 

2019-20 SAYALI TEJRAMJI CHINCHOLKAR 2015016602455440 

2019-20 SHABNAM LATIF SHEIKH 2015016602596150 

2019-20 SHILPA SUBHASHRAO SAWWALAKHE 20204034802089 

2019-20 SHIVANEE MANOHAR DHARPURE 20204034802090 

2019-20 SHRADDHA GOPAL DASHMUKHE 20204034802091 



 
                        

       K. D. PAWAR SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
                     AANGEWADA, NAGPUR ROAD, SAONER DIST- NAGPUR-441107 
                       (Recognized by N.C.T.E. & R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur) 
                                                                 9822697899 

              N.C.T.E. Code : APW03501/1234513                                     RTM Nagpur University College Code : 348 

 
2019-20 SHWETA SUDHIR CHOWBEY 20204034802092 

2019-20 SNEHA VIJAYKUMAR BAGDE 2013016601046290 

2019-20 SONAL SHATRUGHNA KANOJIYA 2012016600333060 

2019-20 SONALI NANDLAL GUPTA 2015016602596500 

2019-20 SULBHA KESHAORAO BARAI A7/1199 

2019-20 SUMITSINGH RAJKISHORSINGH 
THAKUR 2015016600585890 

2019-20 SWATISINGH NIRANJANSING 
CHOUHAN 2015016602595920 

2019-20 VAISHALEE RADHESHYAM DIGARSE 20204034802093 

2019-20 VAISHALI RANGRAOJI THAKARE 2014016601096700 

2019-20 VIJAYKANT SHRINIWAS SINGH 2015016600990490 

2019-20 AISHWARYA HANSARAJ BHOGE 2015016602367564 

2019-20 ASHWINI SURESH BRAMHANWADE 2015016602038445 

2019-20 ASHWINI VYANKAT WAGHMARE 20194036501413 

2019-20 BHAVIKA SURESH KALE 2015016602595856 

2019-20 BHAVIKARANI NARESH BASUTIYA 2015016602595752 

2019-20 DARSHNA LAKSHMANLAL DHOK 2015016601278603 

2019-20 DHANASHRI WAMANRAO WAHEKAR 20194036502330 

2019-20 GAURISHANKAR NARAYAN DHOBLE 2014016600489126 

2019-20 GAUTAMI BALAJI GOLAIT 2015016601279297 

2019-20 GEETAKUMARI SAMBHU CHOUDHARY 20175025303918 

2019-20 HARSHA RATNAKAR CHARPE 2014016600556737 

2019-20 HINA KHAN RAFIKUDDIN  KHAN 20194036501414 

2019-20 JAYA WASUDEO DURUGWAR A6/382 

2019-20 JAYSHREE BHIMRAO YELMULE 2014016600267191 

2019-20 JEEYA MUNNAJI MESHRAM 2015016601279227 

2019-20 JYOTSANA RAJENDRA KHURSANGE 2012016600357365 

2019-20 KAJAL GOPICHAND SAHARE 2015016600251436 

2019-20 KANCHAN KISAN MORANDE 2015016602038437 

2019-20 KANCHANMALA RAMBHAU UMATE 2015016600772442 

2019-20 KARISHMA BABARAO THAKRE 20194036501415 

2019-20 KARISHMA MANOHAR MANKAR 2015016602595791 

2019-20 KAVITA VASANTA ASATKAR 2014016600420795 

2019-20 KAVITA VISHNUJI DHURDE 2015016602600964 

2019-20 KOMAL RAMKRUSHNA WANKHEDE 2015016601565424 

2019-20 LEENA  BHAGAWAN  SHENDRE 2014016602356713 

2019-20 MALA ASHOK GULWASKAR 2012016600333026 

2019-20 MAYURI BABANRAO KELKAR 2015016600505643 

2019-20 MONIKA  NERENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI 20184036534967 

2019-20 NEHA BABULAL SHRIBANDHU 20194036501416 

2019-20 NISHIGANDHA AJAYRAO DURAGKAR 2015016602596175 

2019-20 PAYAL DILIP WANKHEDE 20184036534968 
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2019-20 POOJA MURLIDHAR KHATIK 20130166600076484 

2019-20 POONAM  CHHOTELAL PATEL 2015016602596426 

2019-20 POONAM BABUNANDAN YADAV 2015016600585982 

2019-20 POONAM DHONDBA WARKHADE 20194036501417 

2019-20 PRANALI ARUN PATIL 2012016600801444 

2019-20 PRANALI INDRAJIT GHYAR 2015016601577843 

2019-20 PUJA ASHOKRAO CHILORKAR 2015016602513302 

2019-20 SAMIKSHA ISHWAR BORIKAR 2015016600767603 

2019-20 SONALI INDRAJIT GHYAR 2012016600269922 

2019-20 SWATI MORESHWAR DESHBHRATAR 20173030812512 

2019-20 SWETA ANIL MENDHE 2015016602595767 

2019-20 YASHODHARA CHANDRAPAL  RAUT 2015016600052693 

2019-20 YOGITA VIDYANAND SURJUSE 2015016602749691 
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2020-21 
2020-21 ANIL LILAVANT MAHAJAN 2015016602321117 

2020-21 ANKITA LILADHAR CHOUDHARI 2015016601609971 

2020-21 APURVA DILIP THAKRE 2015016601279502 

2020-21 ARJU DEVIDAS BARENDIYA 2015016601273664 

2020-21 BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR KAMDI 2015016600226462 

2020-21 BHARATI MADHAORAO KAMALE 2015016601372503 

2020-21 BHAVANA KISHOR BURDE 2015016602456196 

2020-21 CHHAYA PRABHAKAR WANKHADE 20214034802133 

2020-21 DAMINI BHALCHANDRA BHAGAT 2015016601400486 

2020-21 DAMINI RAMRAO KALE 2015016601278626 

2020-21 DARSHANA KISHOR BURDE 2015016601272831 

2020-21 DIKSHA BHAGWAN KHANDEKAR 2014016600311806 

2020-21 DIPTI SUBHASH SOHALIYA RTMNU/A9/11124 

2020-21 DOLLY SHESHARAO  PACHPUTE 20173033202359 

2020-21 HARSHA CHINDBHA KIRPANE 2015016601371840 

2020-21 HARSHA SHARAD KHANGAR 2015016601371844 

2020-21 ISHWARI AVINASH CHAUDHARI 20170166020977 

2020-21 KARUNA  NANDKUMAR  BORKAR 2012016600960084 

2020-21 KIRAN RANGRAOJI DHOTE 2015016601272742 

2020-21 LATIKA VISHWAS DHANDOLE 2015016602625641 

2020-21 MADHU KUMARI VIJAY MAHATO 20214034802134 

2020-21 MEGHA SUBHASH BHONGADE 2015016601279073 

2020-21 MEGHA SURESH SAHARE 2015016601573675 

2020-21 NIDHI RAJESH MISHRA 20173101411601 

2020-21 NIKITA PRADIP HANWATKAR 2015016601279491 

2020-21 NITA MAROTI DOIFODE 2015016601278986 

2020-21 PARAG PUNAMCHAND SHENDE 2014016600756724 

2020-21 PRANALI KUSAM PANCHAM 2015016602455854 

2020-21 PRITI GAJENDRA MANDAL 20173033202410 

2020-21 PRIYANKA SURESH WASNIK 201501660254031414 

2020-21 PRIYANKA VASANTRAO MASKE 2010016600289707 

2020-21 RABIYA RASHID SHEIKH 2015016602501073 

2020-21 RAJNI KHEMRAJ  BONDE 2015016602602143 

2020-21 RASIKA EKNATH DHERKAR 20173033202418 

2020-21 RUBINAKHATUM LALMOHAMMAD SIDDHIKI 2012016600353835 

2020-21 RUCHIKA ROSHAN APPA 2015016602455846 

2020-21 SAGAR KISAN RATHOD 20214034802136 

2020-21 SAKSHI CHINTAMAN DAHAKE 20150166012799564 
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2020-21 SAMIKSHA SURESHRAO BANSINGE 2015016602500224 

2020-21 SAPNA TEJRAM BHARDWAJ 2015016601278634 

2020-21 SHARVARI ULHAS KUMBHARE 2015016601278506 

2020-21 SHILPA VIJAY GHATE NU/A2/43351 

2020-21 SONALI DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARY 2015016601604521 

2020-21 SUSHANT NARENDRA MANKAWDE 2015016601106375 

2020-21 SUVARNA PRAKASHRAO YEOLE 20214034802135 

2020-21 TANUSHREE BABA TEKADE 2015016601272757 

2020-21 TEJASWINI GOVIND NAIK 2015016601159705 

2020-21 TEJASWINI LAXMAN MATHANKAR 2015016600264785 

2020-21 VAISHALI CHANDRASHEKHAR  BHAGAT 2015016600491544 

2020-21 YOGITA CHARANLAL PATIL 2014016600476427 

2020-21 AMIT KUMAR S/O VIJAY KUMAR 20204034802951 

2020-21 ANKITA CHANDRABHUSHAN NICHAT 2011016600821950 

2020-21 ANKITA LILADHAR THAKARE 2015016602456050 

2020-21 APURVA DILIP JUNANKAR 20204034802083 

2020-21 ASHWINI DILIP BORKUTE 2015016602367530 

2020-21 ASHWINI PRAKASH GURKARI 2015016602455800 

2020-21 BHAGYASHREE VIJAY MAYKARKAR 2015016602455610 

2020-21 DEVIDAS GOPAL BHUTE 20204034802094 

2020-21 DIKSHA BABARAOJI KAPSE 2015016602487070 

2020-21 DIKSHA MEGHRAJ BHAISARE 2015016602455880 

2020-21 DIVYANI DILIP JUNANKAR 20204034802084 

2020-21 DURGESH RAMESHRAO BHURASE 2012016600332060 

2020-21 EKTA PURUSHOTTAM CHANDURKAR 2015016602437830 

2020-21 GITA GOPALRAO BHAGAT 20204034802085 

2020-21 KIRAN RADHESHYAM HANWATKAR 2015016602456060 

2020-21 KUNDA PRABHAKAR THAKRE 2015016600584140 

2020-21 MADHUKAR MITRALAL PUN D/20386 

2020-21 MAYURI GANPATRAO TOMPE 20204034802086 

2020-21 NILIMA PRABHAKAR WADHI 2015016602455770 

2020-21 NISHA NANDLAL GUPTA 2015016601278720 

2020-21 NITA PURUSHOTTAM BONDRE A6/2700 

2020-21 PALLAVI DADARAO GAIDHANE 2015016602455740 

2020-21 POOJA HARIKRUSHNA BHUSARI 2014016600701050 

2020-21 POOJATEJRAO SHINDE 20204034802087 

2020-21 PORNIMA PRADIP HANWATKAR 2015016602478550 

2020-21 PRACHI YOGIRAJ BHAGAT 20173033202401 

2020-21 PRAGATI GAJANAN SINGH SOLANKI 20204034802088 

2020-21 PRANALI CHINTAMAN CHORKAR 2015016602478520 

2020-21 PRANALI RAJENDRA GULANDE 2015016602437750 

2020-21 PUSHPA RAJKUMAR YADAV 2015016600228400 
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2020-21 RIYA PRAMOD RAI 2015016602438430 

2020-21 ROHINI KHUSHAL BURHAN 2015016600784530 

2020-21 ROSHANI PANDURANG KAKDE 2015016602438260 

2020-21 SAVITA RAMESH KECHE A10/897 

2020-21 SAYALI TEJRAMJI CHINCHOLKAR 2015016602455440 

2020-21 SHABNAM LATIF SHEIKH 2015016602596150 

2020-21 SHILPA SUBHASHRAO SAWWALAKHE 20204034802089 

2020-21 SHIVANEE MANOHAR DHARPURE 20204034802090 

2020-21 SHRADDHA GOPAL DASHMUKHE 20204034802091 

2020-21 SHWETA SUDHIR CHOWBEY 20204034802092 

2020-21 SNEHA VIJAYKUMAR BAGDE 2013016601046290 

2020-21 SONAL SHATRUGHNA KANOJIYA 2012016600333060 

2020-21 SONALI NANDLAL GUPTA 2015016602596500 

2020-21 SULBHA KESHAORAO BARAI A7/1199 

2020-21 SUMITSINGH RAJKISHORSINGH 
THAKUR 2015016600585890 

2020-21 SWATISINGH NIRANJANSING 
CHOUHAN 2015016602595920 

2020-21 VAISHALEE RADHESHYAM DIGARSE 20204034802093 

2020-21 VAISHALI RANGRAOJI THAKARE 2014016601096700 

2020-21 VIJAYKANT SHRINIWAS SINGH 2015016600990490 
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2021-22 

2021-22 ADAKANE PRATIKSHA DEWANAND 2015016601252134 

2021-22 AMBADKAR DARSHANA MAHENDRA 2021016601008024 

2021-22 ARCHANA DIGAMBAR CHOUDHARY 2015016601604521 

2021-22 BAGHELE JYOTI GAURISHANKAR 2021016601007976 

2021-22 BALVIR SNEHA UTTAM 2015016600068711 

2021-22 BAWANE GITA MAHADEORAO 2015016601279057 

2021-22 BAWANE PRIYANKA BHAURAO 2015016600598150 

2021-22 BHONDEKAR DHANSHRI DIWAKAR 2015016602455815 

2021-22 BHURE SULOCHANA SURENDRA 20173040108368 

2021-22 CHANKAPURE MAMTA SURENDRA 20181031511327 

2021-22 CHAUDHARI PINKI RAJESH 201501660245595 

2021-22 CHAUHAN PALAK SINGH RAJENDRA 2021016601006822 

2021-22 CHOUDHARI PRIYA TEJRAM 2015016600069803 

2021-22 DESHMUKH RUKHMINI BHAIYYAJI 20173033202422 

2021-22 DHANVIJAY PUJA NIRANJAN 20172035013424 

2021-22 DHUNDE NIKITA YADORAO 201730065009596 

2021-22 DOMDE ASHWINI VIJAY 2015016601467051 

2021-22 DONGRE PUJA RAJENDRA 2015016601759623 

2021-22 GANDHI SWATI SHANTILAJI 2021016601006934 

2021-22 GAURKAR PRIYA SUNIL 20173015505444 

2021-22 GULALE KIRTI KHEMRAJ 20173033202374 

2021-22 GURNULE ANUJA SURESH 2021016601008055 

2021-22 HEDAU SHALINI LILADHAR 20173033202430 

2021-22 ITHAPE VRUSHALI ARUN 20191015801960 

2021-22 JIVTODE TEJASWINI VITTHAL 2015016602455757 

2021-22 KADU SAKSHI RAJU 20173030812484 

2021-22 KANGALI MONALI JAGDISH 20172016402820 

2021-22 KAPSE TRIVENI WAMANRAO 2015016601279177 

2021-22 LANJEWAR NANDINI ISHWAR 2015016601993595 

2021-22 LOKHANDE PAYAL DILIP 201501661714853 

2021-22 MASKE PRITAM VASANTRAOJI 2015016600769664 

2021-22 MEHANDOLE BHARTI BALAKRAM 2015016601278901 

2021-22 MESHRAM CHANCHAL BHASKAR 20181076106699 

2021-22 MESHRAM MRUNALI BHOJRAJ 20191071502507 

2021-22 MOWADE MANISHA RAMBHAU 2021016601006605 

2021-22 NAKSHANE POOJA VILAS 2021016601007922 

2021-22 NARAD MINAL RAJABHAU 2012016601214225 

2021-22 PRAGATI HIRALAL HUMANE 20181042007159 

2021-22 PUJA YUWARAJ UPRADE 2021016601007953 

2021-22 RAHANGDALE SHITAL KAILASHCHANDRA 20173071603705 

2021-22 SARODE ANJALI SURENDRA 2015016601371836 
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2021-22 SAWANKAR MONALI PRABHAKAR 20173033202380 

2021-22 SHRADDHA MOHAN MAKODE NU/A5/3443 

2021-22 SHRIRAME PRERANA GUNWANTA 20181030804123 

2021-22 SOMKUWAR ASHISH RAJENDRA 2021016601007222 

2021-22 SURYAWANSHI SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT 20173033202434 

2021-22 THAKRE SAGAR ONKAR 20173070203240 

2021-22 VARHADE VAISHNAVI PANDHARI 2015016601786217 

2021-22 WAKODE MAYURI VINOD 2015016600821115 

2021-22 WAKODE POOJA NARAYAN 20173030812446 

2021-22 ANIL LILAVANT MAHAJAN 2015016602321117 

2021-22 ANKITA LILADHAR CHOUDHARI 2015016601609971 

2021-22 APURVA DILIP THAKRE 2015016601279502 

2021-22 BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR KAMDI 2015016600226462 

2021-22 BHARATI MADHAORAO KAMALE 2015016601372503 

2021-22 BHAVANA KISHOR BURDE 2015016602456196 

2021-22 CHHAYA PRABHAKAR WANKHADE 20214034802133 

2021-22 DAMINI BHALCHANDRA BHAGAT 2015016601400486 

2021-22 DAMINI RAMRAO KALE 2015016601278626 

2021-22 DARSHANA KISHOR BURDE 2015016601272831 

2021-22 DIKSHA BHAGWAN KHANDEKAR 2014016600311806 

2021-22 DIPTI SUBHASH SOHALIYA RTMNU/A9/11124 

2021-22 DOLLY SHESHARAO  PACHPUTE 20173033202359 

2021-22 HARSHA CHINDBHA KIRPANE 2015016601371840 

2021-22 HARSHA SHARAD KHANGAR 2015016601371844 

2021-22 ISHWARI AVINASH CHAUDHARI 20170166020977 

2021-22 LATIKA VISHWAS DHANDOLE 2015016602625641 

2021-22 MADHU KUMARI VIJAY MAHATO 20214034802134 

2021-22 MEGHA SUBHASH BHONGADE 2015016601279073 

2021-22 MEGHA SURESH SAHARE 2015016601573675 

2021-22 NIDHI RAJESH MISHRA 20173101411601 

2021-22 NIKITA PRADIP HANWATKAR 2015016601279491 

2021-22 NITA MAROTI DOIFODE 2015016601278986 

2021-22 PARAG PUNAMCHAND SHENDE 2014016600756724 

2021-22 PRANALI KUSAM PANCHAM 2015016602455854 

2021-22 PRATIKSHA ANILRAO JUMDE 20194036501418 

2021-22 PRITI GAJENDRA MANDAL 20173033202410 

2021-22 PRIYANKA SURESH WASNIK 201501660254031414 

2021-22 PRIYANKA VASANTRAO MASKE 2010016600289707 

2021-22 RABIYA RASHID SHEIKH 2015016602501073 

2021-22 RAJNI KHEMRAJ  BONDE 2015016602602143 

2021-22 RASIKA EKNATH DHERKAR 20173033202418 

2021-22 RUBINAKHATUM LALMOHAMMAD SIDDHIKI 2012016600353835 
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2021-22 RUCHIKA ROSHAN APPA 2015016602455846 

2021-22 SAGAR KISAN RATHOD 20214034802136 

2021-22 SAKSHI CHINTAMAN DAHAKE 20150166012799564 

2021-22 SAMIKSHA SURESHRAO BANSINGE 2015016602500224 

2021-22 SAPNA TEJRAM BHARDWAJ 2015016601278634 

2021-22 SHARVARI ULHAS KUMBHARE 2015016601278506 

2021-22 SHILPA VIJAY GHATE NU/A2/43351 

2021-22 SONALI DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARY 2015016601604521 

2021-22 SUSHANT NARENDRA MANKAWDE 2015016601106375 

2021-22 SUVARNA PRAKASHRAO YEOLE 20214034802135 

2021-22 TANUSHREE BABA TEKADE 2015016601272757 

2021-22 TEJASWINI GOVIND NAIK 2015016601159705 

2021-22 TEJASWINI LAXMAN MATHANKAR 2015016600264785 

2021-22 VAISHALI CHANDRASHEKHAR  BHAGAT 2015016600491544 

2021-22 YOGITA CHARANLAL PATIL 2014016600476427 
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2022-23 
2022-23 ACHAL ESHWAR PAL 20181083301868 

2022-23 AJAY PARNYA BANSOD 20183000813867 

2022-23 AKANSHA ANIL BHAGAT   

2022-23 AKASH HARIDAS UIKEY 2010016600292497 

2022-23 ANVAY PANCHSHEEL BAHADURE 2015216602091903 

2022-23 ARTI GANESH BORKAR 2018033205540 

2022-23 AVINASH MANOHAR TAPASE 20181033205542 

2022-23 DEEPA WASUDEO MALVIYA   

2022-23 DHANSHREE JAYANT GHODE   

2022-23 KALYANI RAJENDRA WADIBHASME 20180106502906 

2022-23 KAMINI WASUDEORAO KUMERIYA 2011016601105696 

2022-23 KAVITA PARMANANDJI SURYAWANSHI 20181033205595 

2022-23 KOMAL MAROTI MASARAM 2015016601627423 

2022-23 KOMAL SHRAWANJI DURUGWAR 20181033205598 

2022-23 LOCHANI PURUSHOTTAM KARARE 2018030804072 

2022-23 MAYURI SURESH NAREKAR 2015016602499795 

2022-23 MEENAKSHI DILIPRAO WANKHEDE 20181033205602 

2022-23 MITHALESH CHANDRAKUMAR KUMARE 20202037412368 

2022-23 MONA MAHADEO PUND 2015016602134201 

2022-23 MONALI NARESHJI DHOBLE 2018033205695 

2022-23 MONIKA MADHAORAO SINGARWADE   

2022-23 NILIMA RAMCHNDRAJI SEMBHEKAR 2015016602285642 

2022-23 OMESHWARI SURESH DIWATE 20181033205617 

2022-23 PALLAVI TULASSHIRAM KHOBRAGADE 20173071603640 

2022-23 PRACHI KISHOR BHANGE 20181015803242 

2022-23 PRANITA PRASHANT GODBOLE 20181101803971 

2022-23 PRITI RAMCHANDRA CHAWRE 2015016602331731 

2022-23 PRIYA VASANTRAO MADANKAR 2015016600526136 

2022-23 PRIYANKA GUNWANT MOON   

2022-23 RUTUJA DHANRAJ JANBANDHU 20173040108312 

2022-23 SAHIL GHANSHYAM TIKAMKAR 201830070008423 

2022-23 SAKSHI KIRANRAO GULHANE   

2022-23 SAKSHI RAMESH GADIGONE 201516602095924 

2022-23 SAMIKSHA KISHORRAO SHIRBHATE   

2022-23 SAMIKSHA RAMESH HANWATKAR 20181031511402 

2022-23 SAMIKSHA YOGESHWAR THAMKE 20173033202427 

2022-23 SANA MEHABOOB SHEIKH 20181031511403 

2022-23 SAYALI DATTATRAYA PATRIKAR 20181033205654 

2022-23 SHILPA ANIL MENDHE 20173033202431 

2022-23 SHILPA MADHUKARJI RAJURKAR 20192031513868 
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2022-23 SHRADDHA RAMESH APURKAR   

2022-23 SHRUTI MANOJ NAGDEVE   

2022-23 SNEHA SURESH SILEDAR   

2022-23 SNEHAL GAJANANARAO CHOUDHARI 20181033205671 

2022-23 SONAL GANESH BELEKAR 20181033205673 

2022-23 TANYA SURESH KEDAR 20201032503452 

2022-23 TEJASWINI KRUSHNA BHALERAO 2018011312598 

2022-23 VAISHNAVI MANOHAR BAWANKULE 20181033205550 

2022-23 VAISHNAVI VISHNU GAYAKI 2015016601412402 

2022-23 YOGINI RAMESHWAR KAWALE 20181071802773 

2022-23 YOGITA NAHENDRA SHENDE 20181041500263 

2022-23 YOGITA PRABHAKAR GHOLSE 20172093507661 

2022-23 ADAKANE PRATIKSHA DEWANAND 2015016601252134 

2022-23 AMBADKAR DARSHANA MAHENDRA 2021016601008024 

2022-23 ARCHANA DIGAMBAR CHOUDHARY 2015016601604521 

2022-23 BAGHELE JYOTI GAURISHANKAR 2021016601007976 

2022-23 BALVIR SNEHA UTTAM 2015016600068711 

2022-23 BAWANE GITA MAHADEORAO 2015016601279057 

2022-23 BAWANE PRIYANKA BHAURAO 2015016600598150 

2022-23 BHONDEKAR DHANSHRI DIWAKAR 2015016602455815 

2022-23 BHURE SULOCHANA SURENDRA 20173040108368 

2022-23 CHANKAPURE MAMTA SURENDRA 20181031511327 

2022-23 CHAUDHARI PINKI RAJESH 201501660245595 

2022-23 CHAUHAN PALAK SINGH RAJENDRA 2021016601006822 

2022-23 CHOUDHARI PRIYA TEJRAM 2015016600069803 

2022-23 DESHMUKH RUKHMINI BHAIYYAJI 20173033202422 

2022-23 DHANVIJAY PUJA NIRANJAN 20172035013424 

2022-23 DHUNDE NIKITA YADORAO 201730065009596 

2022-23 DOMDE ASHWINI VIJAY 2015016601467051 

2022-23 DONGRE PUJA RAJENDRA 2015016601759623 

2022-23 GANDHI SWATI SHANTILAJI 2021016601006934 

2022-23 GAURKAR PRIYA SUNIL 20173015505444 

2022-23 GULALE KIRTI KHEMRAJ 20173033202374 

2022-23 GURNULE ANUJA SURESH 2021016601008055 

2022-23 HEDAU SHALINI LILADHAR 20173033202430 

2022-23 ITHAPE VRUSHALI ARUN 20191015801960 

2022-23 JIVTODE TEJASWINI VITTHAL 2015016602455757 

2022-23 KADU SAKSHI RAJU 20173030812484 

2022-23 KANGALI MONALI JAGDISH 20172016402820 

2022-23 KAPSE TRIVENI WAMANRAO 2015016601279177 

2022-23 LANJEWAR NANDINI ISHWAR 2015016601993595 

2022-23 LOKHANDE PAYAL DILIP 201501661714853 
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2022-23 MASKE PRITAM VASANTRAOJI 2015016600769664 

2022-23 MEHANDOLE BHARTI BALAKRAM 2015016601278901 

2022-23 MESHRAM CHANCHAL BHASKAR 20181076106699 

2022-23 MESHRAM MRUNALI BHOJRAJ 20191071502507 

2022-23 MOWADE MANISHA RAMBHAU 2021016601006605 

2022-23 NAKSHANE POOJA VILAS 2021016601007922 

2022-23 NARAD MINAL RAJABHAU 2012016601214225 

2022-23 PRAGATI HIRALAL HUMANE 20181042007159 

2022-23 PUJA YUWARAJ UPRADE 2021016601007953 

2022-23 RAHANGDALE SHITAL KAILASHCHANDRA 20173071603705 

2022-23 SARODE ANJALI SURENDRA 2015016601371836 

2022-23 SAWANKAR MONALI PRABHAKAR 20173033202380 

2022-23 SOMKUWAR ASHISH RAJENDRA 2021016601007222 

2022-23 SURYAWANSHI SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT 20173033202434 

2022-23 THAKRE SAGAR ONKAR 20173070203240 

2022-23 VARHADE VAISHNAVI PANDHARI 2015016601786217 

2022-23 WAKODE MAYURI VINOD 2015016600821115 

2022-23 WAKODE POOJA NARAYAN 20173030812446 

 


